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AUSTRALIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION INC

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: BOWEN RIVER 2ND DIVISION TIMED EVENT RODEO, QLD
Held on 07 Jun 2019 at the Strathmore Station, Collinsville

Judges: Shane Kenny, Stuart Frame

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Destiny Downs Cattle Co Pty Ltd

Event Round Place Competitor Name

2ND DIVISION ROPE AND TIE

1 1  Haami Boynton
1 2 Drayden Hutchins

2ND DIVISION STEER WRESTLING
1 1 Haami Boynton
1 2 Matt Ford

2ND DIVISION TEAM ROPING

Clay Caban
Drayden Hutchins
Drayden Hutchins
Peter Hutchins
Adam Harvey
Ellysa Kenny
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Prize

Time Money

11.2
17.2

4.75
23.1

6.8
6.8
9

9
9.15
9.15

$210.00
$140.00

$210.00
$140.00

$132.50
$132.50
$79.50
$79.50
$53.00
$53.00



