

AUSTRALIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION INC

PO Box 264, Warwick, Qld, 4370 | P: (07) 4661 8183 | F: (07) 4661 4990 E: apra@prorodeo.com.au | W: www.prorodeo.com.au

RESULTS SUMMARY

Score or Prize

Rodeo: BOWEN RIVER 2ND DIVISION TIMED EVENT RODEO, QLD

Held on 07 Jun 2019 at the Strathmore Station, Collinsville

Judges: Shane Kenny, Stuart Frame

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Destiny Downs Cattle Co Pty Ltd

Event 2ND DIVISION			Competitor Name	Livestock Code Standings	Time	Money
	1	1	Haami Boynton		11.2	\$210.00
	1	2	Drayden Hutchins		17.2	\$140.00
2ND DIVISION STEER WRESTLING						
	1	1	Haami Boynton		4.75	\$210.00
	1	2	Matt Ford		23.1	\$140.00
2ND DIVISION TEAM ROPING						
	1	1	Clay Caban	HEELER	6.8	\$132.50
	1	1	Drayden Hutchins	HEADER	6.8	\$132.50
	1	2	Drayden Hutchins	HEELER	9	\$79.50
	1	2	Peter Hutchins	HEADER	9	\$79.50
	1	3	Adam Harvey	HEELER	9.15	\$53.00
	1	3	Ellysa Kenny	HEADER	9.15	\$53.00